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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADAGALE SAKSHI SHANKAR

ADHAGALE SURAJ RAVINDRA

ARANE BHAVANA NATHAJI

AREKAR KETAN KIRAN

ASWARE SUPRIYA RAJU

AUNDHKAR VIGNESH DHARMENDRA

BANSODE JYOSTNA RAJU

BEDARE BALAJI NAGORAO

BHAVALE AKSHAY MILIND

BHINGARE KARUNA SHUBHASH

BHISE KAJAL VITTHAL

CHAVAN JAYANT SUNIL

CHAWHAN SIDDHANT SHAHAJI

DARWATKAR YOGESH DEEPAK

DHANGAR AARTI NAGREDDI

DHAVALE AKASHDEEP AMARDEEP

DHAVALE PRADEEP AMARDEEP

DIKHALE RAVINA VASANT

GAIKWAD AISHWARYA ASHOK

GAIKWAD AKSHADA RAJKUMAR

GAIKWAD RAM BODHAL

GAIKWAD ROHIT RAJU

GAJARAMAL SONALI LOBHACHANDRA

GURAV AKSHAY SANJAY

JADHAV MONILA SUNIL

JADHAV PRIYANKA JIVAN

JADHAV RUPA RAMESH

JAGDHANE SURAJ ANIL

JAGTAP DASHRATH PRAKASH

JAGTAP SOURAB KIRAN

JOGDAND VICKY MAHADEV

Mother Name

ASHA

MANGAL

DURGA

KAVITA

BHARATI

NILIMA

DARSHANA

AHILYABAI

RUPALI

LAXMI

PUSHPA

JAYASHREE

LAXMI

ARUNA

YALLAMMA

RANJANA

RANJANA

SHOBHA

KAVIKA

SUSHAMA

KALINDA

SUREKHA

LATA

ANJALI

ASHA

VIJAYA

PADMINI

SANGITA

SUNITA

KAVITA

RATNAMALA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010490

Year

Eligibility No
12014123587
12014123541
12014123593
12014123606
12014123597
12014123581
12014123576
12014123598
12014123579
12014123604
12014123546
12014123548
12014123580
12014123577
12014123539
12014123599
12014123570
12014123555
12014123545
12014123583
12014123550
12014123601
12014123585
12014123556
12014123549
12014123558
12014123568
12014123565
12014123563
12014123571

12014123547
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KAKADE GAYATRI VISHNU

KAMBLE ASHISH DEEPAK

KAMBLE GYANBA RAJU

KAMBLE SAPNA VISHNATH

KAMBLE YOGESH PRAKASH

KANPHADE RAJESHREE ANIL

KASBE MARUTI KACHRU

KASHALE SANDEEP SURESH

KHADAKE AMRUTA SHRIKANT

KHANDAGALE KIRTI SHIVAJI

KHUDE ANKITA SANJAY

KITTURKAR SHUBHAM SURYAKANT

LONDHE VISHAL BHARAT

MUNE DATTA SHESHRAO

MUNPELLI SHRUTI SHIVKUMAR

NARAYANKAR ABHIJEET ANAND

PATEKAR SHUSHMA BHANUDAS

SAKAT MADHURI RAMCHANDRA

SALUNKHE POOJA VIJAY

SALVE PRIYANKA VINOD

SAPKAL DIVYA LAXMAN

SARODE SHWETA MILIND

SARVAGOD RUSHIKESH RAHUL

SHINDE APRNA GANESH

SHINDE DEEPAK SURESH

SHINDE POOJA NITIN

SHINDE VIKRAM MADHUKAR

SONAWANE DHANANJAY SURYAKANT

SONAWANE KSHITIJA RAJAN

SONAWANE RUTUJA RAJAN

SUTAR PRATIK SANJAY

THOKAL NISHA NAVNATH

LAXMI

ASHA

SAVITA

GEETABAI

JAYASHREE

SANGITA

SUVARNA

KAMNTABAI

SHEELA

LATA

SUSHMA

MANJULA

VANDANA

MEERA

GEETA

MALA

KAMAL

BABY

UJWALA

SANDHYA

CHANDRABHAG
A

RUKMINI

VANITA

SUNITA

KUSUM

NANDA

DAIVSHALA

CHAYA

SUNITA

SUNITA

PRADNYA

MEERA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010490
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12014123578

12014123566

12014123573

12014123554

12014123564

12014123584

12014123553

12014123594

12014123542

12014123538

12014123561

12014123600

12014123559

12014123569

12014123572

12014123575

12014123589

12014123552

12014123590

12014123562

12014123588

12014123596

12014123603

12014123560

12014123567

12014123591

12014123540

12014123557

12014123595

12014123574

12014123582

12014123592
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64 THORAT TEJAS NILU VANDANA 1 12014123586 T001698
65 UNECHA PRAVIN NARAYANLAL MAYA 1 12014123602 T001698
66 VANJARI KAVERI KAILAS JAYASHREE 1 12014123544 T001698
67 VAYDANDE PRIYANKA UDDHAV ANITA 1 12014123543 T001698
68 VIJAGAT VISHAL BALU SHOBHA 1 12014123605 T001698
69 YADAV ANKITA RAVINDRA MAYA 1 12014123551 T001698
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